BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 14.07.2025,

SR.
No CASE No.

01 |ID No.199/2022

02 |ID No.284/2022
03 |ID No.285/2022
04 |ID No.175/2023

05 |ID No.176/2023

06 |ID No.311/2022
07 |ID No.312/2022

08 |ID No.313/2022

09 |ID No.179/2019
10 |ID No.167/2020
11 |ID No.209/2022
12 |ID No.298/2022

13 |ID No. 13/2016
14 |ID No. 15/2016
15 |ID No.107/2018
16 |ID No.110/2020
17 |ID No. 225/2021
18 |ID No.152/2015
19 |ID No. 97/2019

20 |ID No.203/2022

21 |ID No. 83/2005

22 |ID No.163/2012

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Mahadev
REJOINDER
Sh.Amit Kumar
Sh. Digambar Lal

Smt. Ramawati

Smt. Johni Devi

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Tarun Shyamal
Sh. Suren Shyamal

Sh. Gautam Shyamal

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT |REMARKS

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

Bank of Baroda
Bank of Baroda
ESIC. & Anr.

ESIC. & Anr.

Bharti Airtel & Anr.
Bharti Airtel & Anr.

Bharti Airtel & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Roshan Lal

Sh. Ashok Kumar & 02 Ors.
Smt. Rani Devi

Sh. Ritesh Kumar & 49 Ors.
EVIDENCE

The President

The Vice President

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Chander Prakash

Smt. Shalini Saxena

Sh. Ashok Kumar Sharma
Sh. Santosh Singh

Sh. Pradeep Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Smt. Premvati L.R.'s of Late Sh. Sohan Pal

Singh

The State President, BSNL Casual

& Contract Worker Union

Chief Post Master & Ors.
S.D.M.C.
Parasar Bharti & Ors.

R.M.L. Hospital

D.LAL

D.LAL. & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

All India Radio

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

Jamia Millia Islamia University

C.P.W.D. & Ors.

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corp.

All India Radio & Doordarshan

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.

N.D.A.

01.08.2025
01.08.2025
01.08.2025
01.08.2025

01.10.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025

N.D.A.
30.09.2025
25.09.2025
29.07.2025

03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
01.10.2025
06.10.2025
28.08.2025
11.09.2025
28.08.2025

11.09.2025

16.09.2025



23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34

35

ID No.261/2019
ID No.262/2019

ID No. 58/2015
ID No. 33/2015
ID No. 35/2015
ID No.187/2015
ID No.189/2015
ID No. 83/2016
ID No.205/2019

ID No.150/2021

ID No.109/2013
LCA No.10/2019
ID No.214/2019

ID No.205/2022

Sh. Harish Chand Tiwari

BSNL Casual & Contract Worker s Union

Sh. Shiv Kumar

Sh. Raj Nath

Sh. Visheswar Singh
Sh. Ramjeet Singh

Sh. Bhavnath Pal

Sh. Vinesh Kumar

Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal
Sh. Pramod Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

General Secretary
Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Smt. Advika Gulshan Chunekar

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.

State Bank of India

Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.

Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.

State Bank of India & Ors.

MMTC & Anr.

Futrure Generali India Insurance Co.

N.D.M.C.

DIAL & Anr.

D.IA.L & Anr.

Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.

16.09.2025

21.07.2025
Reserve for Award
Reserve for Award
Reserve for Award
Reserve for Award

31.07.2025
Reserve for Award

10.09.2025

22.09.2025
08.12.12025
08.12.2025
22.09.2025



